Last Name
Pachuda
Evans
Foster
Nunziata
Hall
Adler
West
Avila
Wang
Nunziata
Steis
Perea
Brophy
Riley
Foster
Shoemaker
Gongas
Harlow
Soroka
Caress
Kreber
Hough
Harlow
Leon-Guerrero
Estes

Orr
Rogerson
Harlow
Laurence
Ciaverelli
Hinson
Breen
Joseph
Orr
Schmidt
Hamilton
Cuellar
Sparrow

First Name Gender
Tyler
Presley
Jackson
Gabe
Jeremy
Jake
Samuel
Andre
Jerry
Lucy
Roman
Rodrigo
Emma
Devon
Ava
Camille
Alexandra
Patrick
Emmery
Lula
Abby
Casey
Caleb
Jonathan
Matthew
Ariel
Annika
Cannen
Max
Matt
Miles
Hannah
Charlotte
Avery
Dane
Tani-Marie
Katalina
Audrey
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Division
Male 13-15
Male 11-12
Male 11-12
Male 11-12
Male 11-12
Male 11-12
Male 11-12
Male 11-12
Male 11-12
Female 11-12
Male 11-12
Male 11-12
Female 11-12
Male 11-12
Female 11-12
Female 11-12
Female 11-12
Male 11-12
Female 11-12
Female 11-12
Female 13-15
Male 11-12
Male 11-12
Male 13-15
Male 13-15
Female 11-12
Female 11-12
Male 11-12
Male 11-12
Male 13-15
Male 11-12
Female 11-12
Female 11-12
Female 11-12
Male 11-12
Female 11-12
Female 11-12
Female 13-15

Total Time

00:31:01.276
00:32:12.880
00:32:45.240
00:33:17.660
00:33:33.056
00:34:04.613
00:34:09.860
00:34:32.763
00:35:01.830
00:35:41.736
00:36:06.600
00:36:47.163
00:36:53.843
00:36:53.953
00:37:02.043
00:37:12.466
00:37:33.766
00:37:46.580
00:37:55.430
00:37:57.743
00:38:21.166
00:38:29.423
00:38:30.830
00:39:34.246
00:39:39.290
00:39:42.600
00:39:59.823
00:41:04.170
00:41:06.306
00:41:27.206
00:41:39.586
00:41:58.586
00:42:54.976
00:43:17.533
00:45:58.783
00:51:38.990
00:54:15.716
00:54:47.943



