Last Name	First Name	Gender	Division	Total Time
Pachuda	Tyler	М	Male 13-15	00:31:01.276
Evans	Presley	М	Male 11-12	00:32:12.880
Foster	Jackson	М	Male 11-12	00:32:45.240
Nunziata	Gabe	M	Male 11-12	00:33:17.660
Hall	Jeremy	М	Male 11-12	00:33:33.056
Adler	Jake	М	Male 11-12	00:34:04.613
West	Samuel	М	Male 11-12	00:34:09.860
Avila	Andre	М	Male 11-12	00:34:32.763
Wang	Jerry	М	Male 11-12	00:35:01.830
Nunziata	Lucy	F	Female 11-12	00:35:41.736
Steis	Roman	М	Male 11-12	00:36:06.600
Perea	Rodrigo	М	Male 11-12	00:36:47.163
Brophy	Emma	F	Female 11-12	00:36:53.843
Riley	Devon	М	Male 11-12	00:36:53.953
Foster	Ava	F	Female 11-12	00:37:02.043
Shoemaker	Camille	F	Female 11-12	00:37:12.466
Gongas	Alexandra	F	Female 11-12	00:37:33.766
Harlow	Patrick	М	Male 11-12	00:37:46.580
Soroka	Emmery	F	Female 11-12	00:37:55.430
Caress	Lula	F	Female 11-12	00:37:57.743
Kreber	Abby	F	Female 13-15	00:38:21.166
Hough	Casey	М	Male 11-12	00:38:29.423
Harlow	Caleb	М	Male 11-12	00:38:30.830
Leon-Guerrero	Jonathan	М	Male 13-15	00:39:34.246
Estes	Matthew	М	Male 13-15	00:39:39.290
Orr	Ariel	F	Female 11-12	00:39:42.600
Rogerson	Annika	F	Female 11-12	00:39:59.823
Harlow	Cannen	М	Male 11-12	00:41:04.170
Laurence	Max	M	Male 11-12	00:41:06.306
Ciaverelli	Matt	M	Male 13-15	00:41:27.206
Hinson	Miles	M	Male 11-12	00:41:39.586
Breen	Hannah	F	Female 11-12	00:41:58.586
Joseph	Charlotte	F	Female 11-12	00:42:54.976
Orr	Avery	F	Female 11-12	00:43:17.533
Schmidt	Dane	M	Male 11-12	00:45:58.783
Hamilton	Tani-Marie	F	Female 11-12	00:51:38.990
Cuellar	Katalina	F	Female 11-12	00:54:15.716
Sparrow	Audrey	F	Female 13-15	00:54:47.943